

## **Brother D00V9U001 fuser**

Brand: Brother Product code: D00V9U001

Product name: D00V9U001

Fuser Unit 230V, f / Brother DCP-L6600DW HL-L6250DN HL-L6300DW HL-L6300DWT HL-L6400DW HL-L6400DW HL-L6400DW MFC-L6900DW

Brother D00V9U001 fuser:

## Our printers and supplies are designed to work together

You've invested in a quality printer so it makes sense to choose ink or toner of a similarly high standard. Genuine Brother supplies are made with you in mind. Not only do they guarantee you effortless performance and save you money in the long run, our prints are guaranteed to last decades without fading, resulting in perfect prints every time.

Brother D00V9U001. Print technology: Laser, Brand compatibility: Brother, Compatibility: DCP-L6600DW HL-L6250DN HL-L6300DW HL-L6400DWT HL-L6400DW HL-L6400DW MFC-L6900DW. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)

| Features                                |                  | Features                    |  |
|---|------------------|-----------------------------|--|
| Print technology<br>Brand compatibility | Laser<br>Brother | Compatibility               | DCP-L6600DW HL-L6250DN HL-<br>L6300DW HL-L6300DWT HL-<br>L6400DW HL-L6400DWT MFC-<br>L6800DW MFC-L6900DW |
|   |                  | Packaging data              |  |
|   |                  | Quantity per pack           | 1 pc(s)  |
|   |                  | Technical details           |  |
|   |                  | Harmonized System (HS) code | 84439990   |



